
Stanfield Elementary School

Temporary Bus Schedule

Effective 8/18/2025

The Edulog App has been updated and 

should be working properly. Please use the 

QR Code on the Bus Schedule Page to help 

track your driver's progress.

PURPLE ROUTE

P/U TIME D/O TIME

5:50 DUNE SHADOW & BROWER 3:15

5:53 51311 DUNE SHADOW 3:18

5:54 51944 DUNE SHADOW 3:19

5:55 WARREN & DUNE SHADOW 3:20

5:57 SOTOL & WHITE DOVE 3:22

5:58 53853 SOTOL 3:23

5:59 SOTOL & HIDDEN VALLEY 3:24

6:05 FRESNO & RINCON 3:30

6:06 FRESNO & OAK 3:31

6:08 RALSTON & BLUE JAY 3:33

6:09 RALSTON & WILDCAT 3:34

6:15 I-8 FRONTAGE 3:40

6:22 2195 S. WARREN 3:47

6:23 1017 WARREN 3:48

6:25 WILDWOOD & VITRINA 3:50

6:26 51006 WILDWOOD 3:51

6:27 WILDWOOD & RUBY 3:52

6:32 JAVELINA & CONEJO 3:57

6:33 JAVELINA & TUSA 3:58

6:34 JAVELINA & LIEBRE 3:59

6:35 MEADOWVIEW & CONEJO 4:00

6:36 MEADOWVIEW & TEJON 4:01

6:39 HUISATCH & ABBEY 4:04

6:41 49402 HUISATCH 4:06

6:46 48425 WHIRLYBIRD 4:11

6:47 WHIRLYBIRD & BROWER 4:12

7:00 ENTER BUS LOOP 4:27

Please be assured that a different driver has been assigned to ALL bus 

routes:

Chantell Waggoner, our Transportation Manager, and long-time driver 

Dori Diaz will be taking all routes for the time being. Times listed 

below are estimated. Please allow 10 minutes before and after while 

we get used to our new assignments.


